70

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE -—continued.

Number

of Personas. Ttom.
1929-30.
28
29
30
31
2
2
2
2
5
9
4
10
36

32
33
34

VOTE No. 15.—DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE—

continued.

Subdiviston No. IV.—Coroners.

CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO-——
Fees and expenses on inquests
Jurors, payment of
Witnesses, expenses of

Total—Subdiviston No. IV

Subdivision No. V.—Supreme Court.

SALARIES—
CrLERICAL Di1visioN.
Class Special— £
1 at £715 715
1 at £665 665
Class I— —_—
1 at £615 615
1 at £565 (also £50 as Official Asbwnee) 565
Class IV—
1 at £425 425
1 at £425 (7 months), £400 6] months) 415
Class V—
2 at £380
Class VI—
5 at £335
Class VII—
2 at £295 590
1 at £275 (1 month), £250 (11'months) 259
1 at £230 (1 month), £210 (11 months) 212
1 at £210 (4 months), £190 (8 months) 197
1 at £155 (10 monshs), £135 (2 months) 152
1 at £155 (2 months), £135 (10 months) 138
1 at £115 (2 months), £95 (lO months) 99
1 at £95 95
Cadets’ lodging-allowances ...
GENERAL DIvISION.
1 at £295 295
3 at £270 810
UNOLASSIFIED.
1 Deposition Typist at £226 224
9 Clerks to Judges at £200 ... 1,800

Allowances under Public Service Regulation 244

OrHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—
Commuted allowance for typing notes of evidence—
9 Clerks to Judges, at £100 .
Travelling allowances and expemes of Judges and
Clerks
Other expenses of Cireuit Courts and Court of
Appeal

Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of
the Public Revenues Act, 1926 (see end
of vote)— £

Miscellaneous 20

Total—Subdivision No. V

1929-30.

3,000
300
600

840
760

1,675

1,735
36

1,106

2,025
40

10,776

900
4,000
200

5,100

3,900

15,876



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

