Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE—continued.

Number of Persons.	Item.	VOTE No. 15.—DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE— continued.	1929–30.	
1929–30.		Subdivision No. IV.—Coroners.	£	£
	28 29 30	CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— Fees and expenses on inquests Jurors, payment of Witnesses, expenses of	3,000 300 600	
		Total—Subdivision No. IV		3,900
		Subdivision No. V.—Supreme Court.		
	31	Salaries		
		CLERICAL DIVISION. Class Special— £	ļ	
2		1 at $\pounds 715$ 715		
2		1 at £665 665 Class I	1,380	
2		1 at £615 615 1 at £565 (also £50 as Official Assignee) 565		
		$Class\ IV$	1,180	
2		1 at £425 (7 months), £400 (5 months) 415	940	
2		Class V— 2 at £380 Class VI—	840 760	
5		5 at £335	1,675	
9		2 at £295 590 1 at £275 (1 month), £250 (11 months) 252 1 at £230 (1 month), £210 (11 months) 212 1 at £210 (4 months), £190 (8 months) 197 1 at £155 (10 months), £135 (2 months) 152 1 at £155 (2 months), £135 (10 months) 138 1 at £115 (2 months), £95 (10 months) 99 1 at £95 95		
		Cadets' lodging-allowances	1,735 36	
		GENERAL DIVISION.		
4		1 at £295 295 3 at £270 810	1 105	
8		Unclassified.	1,105	
10		1 Deposition Typist at £225 225 9 Clerks to Judges at £200 1,800		
36	-	Allowances under Public Service Regulation 244	$\frac{2,025}{40}$	
	-		10.776	
	32	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— Commuted allowance for typing notes of evidence—	10,776	
	33	9 Clerks to Judges, at £100 Travelling allowances and expenses of Judges and	900	
	34	Clerks Courts and Court of Appeal	4,000	
		Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the Public Revenues Act, 1926 (see end of vote)— & Miscellaneous 20	200	
		Total—Subdivision No. V	5,100	15,876